DomPro |::.....a TUBE D'EVACUATION

Caractéristiques

longueur (m)

Référence minimum d'achat (pces)
146592 10
146593 10
146594 10
146595 5

Consulter la fiche produit

GIRPI SA

27/02/2026

@ (mm)
32
40
50
80

Dompro

Prix HT
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https://www.dompro.fr/tube-d-evacuation-p138782

